NO. OF CU IES REC	EIVED	
SISTRIBUTION		
SANTA FE		1,47
FILE		
U.S.G.S.		
LAND OFFICE		
TRANSPORTER	OIL	
	GAS	
OPERATOR		
PRORATION OFFICE		
Operator		

(Date)

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FILE	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Supersedes Old C-104		Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO 7	AND	Effective 1-1-65
LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO I	TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	. GAS
TRANSPORTER OIL			
GAS			
PRORATION OFFICE			
Obetafor			
	TEXACO Inc.		
Address	P O Box 728	Uebba Nov. Movies	
Page and a Mar Cilian (Cilian)		- Hobbs, New Mexico	•.
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper b)  New Well	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain)	
Recompletion	• · · ·	, Gas	
Change in Ownership		ndensate .	
If change of ownership give name			
and address of previous owner			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	) I FACE		
Lease Name	Well No. Pool	Name, Including Formation	Kind of Lease
E. H. B. Phillips	"C" 1	Monument Tubb	State, Federal or Fee
Location A	560 F- at	660	
Unit Letter R;	660 Feet From The East	Line and OOU Feet From	n The North
Line of Section 10	ownship 20–S	37-E , NMPM,	Lea
			County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL (		
The Permian Corp		Address (Give address to which appr	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of C		1509 West Wall Ave	Midland, Texas  oved copy of this form is to be sent)
Vented	, 112, 0151, 015	ridatess (othe datiess to which appr	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	hen
give location of tanks.	A 10 20-S 37-	E NO	
If this production is commingled w	rith that from any other lease or poo	ol, give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Completi	ion - (X) YES NO	YES NO NO	Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
January 1, 1965	January 29, 1965	69001	68691
Monument Tubb	Name of Producing Formation <b>Tubb</b>	Top Oil/ <b>9006</b> Pay	Tubing Depth
Perforations			6900 Depth Casing Shoe
6557', 6581', 6591',	66201, 66231, 66381, 66	6471, 66531, 66611, & 666	81. 69001
		ND CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
7 5/8"	8 5/8"	13001	600 Sx.
1 3/0"	- 2 1/o	69001	950 Sx.
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be	after recovery of total volume of load oil	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
OIL WELL  Date First New Oil Run To Tanks		aepth or be for full 24 hours)	
Jamuary 25, 1965	January 29, 1965	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li	ft, etc.)
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Swab Casing Pressure	Choke Size
24	Swab	Swab	Swab
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.	Gas - MCF
109	140/	45	TSTM
GAS WELL	$\mathcal{N}$		
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Complex of
	\ \ -	, minor	Gravity of Condensate
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	OIL CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation			•
ommission have been complied u	with and that the information willians		, 19
vote is true and complete to the	best of my knowledge and belief.	BY	
		TITLE	
Horamund		This form is to be filed:	compliance with an
		This form is to be filed in o	able for a newly drilled or deepened
	iture)	well, this form must be accompan	nied by a tabulation of the deviation
Assistant District Sup		tests taken on the well in accord	dance with RULE 111.  st be filled out completely for allow-
February 1, 1965	<del>/</del>	able on new and recompleted we	lls.

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Reparate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

	I	H. D. Raymond	being of lawful age and being
the_A	ssis	tant District Supt.	for TEXACO Inc., do state
that	the	deviation record wh	ich appears on this form is
true	and	correct to the best	of my knowledge.
			H. D. Raymond
	Subs	cribed and sworn to	before me this 22nd day of
Jan	uary	.1965	
Му	commi	ssion expires October 20	
		Notary 🖿	
for	Lea	County, State of	of New Mexico
Lease	Ε.	H. B. Phillips "C"	$\sqrt{\text{Well No.}}$

## Deviation Record

Depth		Degrees Off
484		3/4
842		1
1300° 1788°		1 1/4
55771		1 1/2
2708		1 3/4
2771		2 1/2
3121		2 1/2 1
35711	•	_
37641		1/4
3888		3/4
39941		i
41581		1/2
4445		1 -/-
4641		1 1/2
48441		3/4
50641		1
53951 57241		1 1/2
59201		1 1/2
61281		1 1/2
62851		1 1/2
64301		2 1/2
66711		1 3/4
69001	的一个人。	ī 1/4